
P
R

O
G

R
A

M
M

E

Foresight: definition, approach, possible uses
Rafael Ramirez, Director of the Oxford Scenarios Programme, United 
Kingdom

The Observatory of Risks of the German Workers’ Accident Insurance: 
Future Trends and Impacts on Occupational Health and Safety (OSH)

Angelika Hauke and Eva Flaspöler, IFA, Germany

Application of the NIOSH* Prospective Method to Identify Future 
Challenges and Opportunities in OSH

Sarah Felknor, UTHealth Houston School of Public Health, USA and  
Jessica Streit, NIOSH PSL, USA

Round table: Using Prospective Methods to Build Research Strategies  
in OSH

Closing speech

Coffee break

Opening speech

Animated by Paul de Brem

Round table: Utility of Prospective Work for Adapting OSH Management 
Strategies

Coffee break

Circular economy and its effects on OSH
Annick Starren and Emmanuelle Brun, EU-OSHA, Spain

Highlighting OSH Issues Arising from Work Transformations Through 
Various Prospective Approaches 

Jennifer Clerté and Marc Malenfer, INRS, France

Practices of foresight in OSH organisations, joint communication

Lunch

* National Institute for Occupational Safety and Health, USA

11:40

16:45

11:10

14:30

12:40

10:40

10:10

9:40

9:30

12:10

13:45

15:30

15:45

In partnership with: 


