CONFERENCE

FORESIGHT



Anticipating changes in the workplace to prevent occupational risks.



PARIS NOVEMBER 14, 2024

Animated by Paul de Brem

	9:30	Opening speech
П	9:40	Foresight: definition, approach, possible uses Rafael Ramirez, Director of the Oxford Scenarios Programme, United Kingdom
	10:10	The Observatory of Risks of the German Workers' Accident Insurance: Future Trends and Impacts on Occupational Health and Safety (OSH) Angelika Hauke and Eva Flaspöler, IFA, Germany
PROGRAMM	10:40	Application of the NIOSH* Prospective Method to Identify Future Challenges and Opportunities in OSH Sarah Felknor, UTHealth Houston School of Public Health, USA and Jessica Streit, NIOSH PSL, USA
	11:10	Coffee break
5	11:40	Circular economy and its effects on OSH Annick Starren and Emmanuelle Brun, EU-OSHA, Spain
	12:10	Highlighting OSH Issues Arising from Work Transformations Through Various Prospective Approaches Jennifer Clerté and Marc Malenfer, INRS, France
	12:40	Lunch
	13:45	Practices of foresight in OSH organisations, joint communication
	14:30	Round table: Using Prospective Methods to Build Research Strategies in OSH
	15:30	Coffee break
	15:45	Round table: Utility of Prospective Work for Adapting OSH Management Strategies
	16:45	Closing speech

*National Institute for Occupational Safety and Health, USA







